
FINAL GRADATION / SENIORITY LIST OF STENOGRAPHER (HIGHER GRADE) FINAL GRADATION / SENIORITY LIST OF STENOGRAPHER (HIGHER GRADE) 
WORKING ON THE ESTABLISHMENT OF ORIGINAL SIDE, HIGH COURT, BOMBAY WORKING ON THE ESTABLISHMENT OF ORIGINAL SIDE, HIGH COURT, BOMBAY 

AS ON 1AS ON 1    STST     JANUARY, 2026. JANUARY, 2026.      

Pay Matrix:- S-20 (56100-177500)Pay Matrix:- S-20 (56100-177500)

Name of PostName of Post SanctionedSanctioned  
StrengthStrength

WorkingWorking  
StrengthStrength

VacantVacant  
PostsPosts

Stenographer Stenographer 
(Higher Grade)(Higher Grade) 1212 66 66



NameName EstablishmentEstablishment RemarkRemark

11 15/03/197015/03/1970 B.ComB.Com 22/03/199322/03/1993 DirectDirect ----

22 Mrs. Anju Ramprakash YadavMrs. Anju Ramprakash Yadav 10/04/197810/04/1978 B.ComB.Com 12/05/200312/05/2003 DirectDirect ----

33 Mrs. Mansi Nilesh KadamMrs. Mansi Nilesh Kadam 30/06/197830/06/1978 B.ComB.Com 28/10/201428/10/2014 DirectDirect ----

FINAL GRADATION/SENIORITY LIST OF STENOGRAPHER (HIGHER GRADE), WORKING ON FINAL GRADATION/SENIORITY LIST OF STENOGRAPHER (HIGHER GRADE), WORKING ON 
THE ESTABLISHMENT OF ORIGINAL SIDE, HIGH COURT, BOMBAY AS ON 1THE ESTABLISHMENT OF ORIGINAL SIDE, HIGH COURT, BOMBAY AS ON 1STST JANUARY, 2026 JANUARY, 2026

Sr. Sr. 
No.No.

Date of Date of 
BirthBirth

Educational Educational 
QualificationQualification

Date of Date of 
Continuous Continuous 

Service in the Service in the 
Present PostPresent Post

Date of entry in Government Date of entry in Government 
service/High Courtservice/High Court

Mode of Mode of 
RecruitmentRecruitment

Smt. Dhanashree Rajan Smt. Dhanashree Rajan 
VerlekarVerlekar

Office of the Office of the 
Official AssigneeOfficial Assignee

22/03/199322/03/1993
(As Stenographer Higher Grade)(As Stenographer Higher Grade)

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Original Registrar, Original 

SideSide

12/05/200312/05/2003
(As Stenographer Higher Grade)(As Stenographer Higher Grade)

Office of the Office of the 
Commissioner for Commissioner for 
Taking AccountsTaking Accounts

05/05/200605/05/2006
(As a Clerk)(As a Clerk)

15/06/200915/06/2009
(As Stenographer Lower Grade)(As Stenographer Lower Grade)



NameName EstablishmentEstablishment RemarkRemarkSr. Sr. 
No.No.

Date of Date of 
BirthBirth

Educational Educational 
QualificationQualification

Date of Date of 
Continuous Continuous 

Service in the Service in the 
Present PostPresent Post

Date of entry in Government Date of entry in Government 
service/High Courtservice/High Court

Mode of Mode of 
RecruitmentRecruitment

44 Ms. Nirmala Dattaram KoliMs. Nirmala Dattaram Koli 17/05/197317/05/1973 B. ComB. Com 01/12/201601/12/2016 DirectDirect ----

55 06/12/199606/12/1996 B.A.B.A. 21/11/202221/11/2022 DirectDirect ----

66 Mrs. Reena Kumar GhindMrs. Reena Kumar Ghind 16/04/199416/04/1994 M.ComM.Com 08/12/202208/12/2022 DirectDirect ----

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Original Registrar, Original 

SideSide

30/04/200330/04/2003
(As Clerk in the Appellate Side, (As Clerk in the Appellate Side, 

High Court, Bombay)High Court, Bombay)

26/11/201426/11/2014
(As Assistant in the Appellate (As Assistant in the Appellate 
Side, High Court, Bombay)Side, High Court, Bombay)

Mrs. Sushama Madhav Mrs. Sushama Madhav 
KompalwarKompalwar

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Original Registrar, Original 

SideSide

21/11/202221/11/2022
(As Stenographer Higher Grade)(As Stenographer Higher Grade)

Office of the Office of the 
Court ReceiverCourt Receiver

08/12/202208/12/2022
(As Stenographer Higher Grade)(As Stenographer Higher Grade)

Sd/-Sd/-
(Dhanaji A. Jadhav)(Dhanaji A. Jadhav)

Registrar, Original SideRegistrar, Original Side


	Stenographer_H.G.

